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NORTHLAND/ AUCKLAND/ WAIKATO

Brian Warren 
Kaikohe Betta Electrical 
133 Broadway 
NORTHLAND 0405 
PH 09 401 0525 
FAX 09 401 0535 
kaikohe@bettaelectrical.co.nz

Ronald & Chantal Grim 
Steen & Morrow Betta Electrical 
6 Commerce Street 
CAMBRIDGE 3434 
PH 07 827 6591 
FAX 07 827 5954 
cambridge@bettaelectrical.co.nz 
admin.cambridge@bettaelectrical.co.nz

Michael Blank | Tara Jones 
United Appliances Ltd  
227 Rodney Street  
WELLSFORD 0900  
PH 09 423 9060  
FAX 09 423 9060  
MOB 021 826 862 (Michael)  
 022 063 7879 (Tara) 
wellsfordappliances@gmail.com

TARANAKI

Brian Sinclair 
Sinclair Betta Electrical 
31 Tasman Street 
OPUNAKE 4616 
PH 06 761 8084  
FAX 06 761 8082 
MOB 027 471 8990 (Brian) 
sinclairelect@xtra.co.nz

Sue Marsh 
Matai Electrical 
26 Matai Street 
Inglewood 
TARANAKI 4330 
PH 06 756 7248 
FAX 06 756 8043 
mataielectrical@gmail.com 
Inglewood@hammerhardware.co.nz

Brian Sinclair 
Sinclair Betta Electrical 
212 Broadway South  
STRATFORD, 4332 
PH 06 765 4499  
FAX 06 761 8082 
MOB 027 471 8990 (Brian) 
sinclair.stratford@xtra.co.nz

Heather Brokenshire 
T&H Betta Electrical 
232 High Street 
HAWERA 4610 
PH 06 278 4338 
FAX 06 278 8330 
heather@tandhappliances.co.nz

HAWKE’S BAY

Zoe Crawford 
CHB Betta Electrical 
46-48 Ruataniwha Street 
WAIPUKURAU 4200 
PH 06 858 6077 
FAX 06 858 9178  
betta@chbbetta.co.nz 
malcolm@chbbetta.co.nz

Zoe Crawford 
Managh Electrical 
1 Arthur Street  
PAHIATUA, 4910 
PH 06 376 7477 
service@managhelectrial.co.nz  
accounts@managhelectrical.co.nz

TURANGI/ CENTRAL NORTH ISLAND

Alex Marnoch 
Home & Heating  
Shop 20, Town Centre 
TURANGI 3334  
PH 07 386 7008  
FAX 03 218 1070  
MOB 021 424 634  
sales@amesolutions.co.nz 
office@amesolutions.co.nz 
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SOUTH ISLAND

Alex Trower 
AT Betta Electrical, Westport 
148 Palmerston Street 
WESTPORT 7825 
PH 03 789 7719 
FAX 03 789 5152 
admin@atappliances.co.nz 
alshaz@xtra.co.nz 
westport@atappliances.co.nz

Brett Herman 
Managed by Kimbery Hampton 
Greg Topp Betta Electrical 
35 Broadway  
REEFTON 7853 
PH 03 732 8118 
FAX 03 732 8117 
MOB 027 243 7039 
betta@reefton.nz

Matthew Herbert 
Ezy Kitchens Christchurch 
Unit 4, 355 Riccarton Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 
PH 03 365 9152 
FAX 03 544 4980  
admin@ezykitchens.co.nz

Ricky & Cheryl 
Ezy Kitchens Dunedin 
27 Cumberland St 
DUNEDIN 
PH 03 974 8282 
MOB 021 424 634 (Ricky) 
cheryl@ezykitchens.co.nz

Murray Nixon 
Ezy Kitchens Hokitika 
PO Box 307 
HOKITIKA 
PH 03 755 8681 Head Office  
murray@glacierjoinery.co.nz

Ricky Pont 
Managed by Alisha and Ezra Pont 
Ezy Kitchens Invercargill 
46 Yarrow Street 
INVERCARGILL 9810 
PH 03 218 1060 
MOB 021 424 634 (Ricky) 
FAX 03 218 1070 
administration@ezykitchens.co.nz

Hayley Wells 
Ezy Kitchens Nelson 
4 Kotua Place 
Wakatu Industrial Estate 
Stoke, NELSON 7011 
PH 03 544 4890 Head Office 
FAX 03 544 4980  
managernelson@ezykitchens.co.nz

Alisha Simpson 
Ezy Kitchens Otago  
51C Russell Street 
ALEXANDRA 9320 
PH 03 448 9586  
MOB 021 088 96986  
alishacentral@ezykitchens.co.nz 

Mark Mitchell 
Ezy Kitchens Timaru 
300 Hilton Highway 
Washdyke, TIMARU 7910 
PH 03 688 7506 
mark@barrettjoinery.co.nz  
timaru@ezykitchens.co.nz 

Craig Skillicorn 
Reliance Betta Electrical 
174 High Street 
MOTUEKA 7120 
PH 03 528 7120 
FAX 03 528 7121 
MOB 021 728 793 (Craig) 
reliance@bettaelectrical.co.nz
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Susan Benson 
Anna’s Homestore & Gifts 
73a Hautapu Street  
Taihape 
PO Box 310, TAIHAPE 
PH 06 388 1158  
MOB 027 3333 060 (Susan) 
susan@annas.co.nz  
MOB (In store) 022 354 0394 (Kellye) 
kellye@annas.co.nz

Amy Kaur  
Appliance Care 
4 Hautonga St 
PETONE 5012 
PH 04 568 2044  
FAX 04 568 5888  
MOB 022 366 1997  
info@iacare.co.nz 
amy@iacare.co.nz 
avi@devenport.co.nz

Paul Halliwell 
AV World  
49 Mackelvie Street,  
Grey Lynn, AUCKLAND 1024 
PH 09 630 1204 
info@avworld.co.nz 

Gary Anderson 
Gary Anderson 
52 The Mall  
Cromwell, CENTRAL OTAGO 9310 
PH 0800 478373  
PH 03 445 1339  
FAX 03 4451341 
gary@garyanderson.co.nz

Robert Graham 
Graham Electrical 
29 Charlemont Street 
RANFURLY 9332 
PH 03 444 9314 
MOB 027 447 8627  
grahamelectrical@xtra.co.nz

John van Doormal & Logan Kerridge 
Kitchens 2 Go 
P O Box 27262 
10a Carr Rd 
Mount Roskill, AUCKLAND 1042 
PH 09 625 3501 
MOB 021 909 275 (Logan) 
 021-871035 (John) 
FAX 09 624 3235 
appliances@kitchens2go.co.nz  
john@kitchenexpo.co.nz

Joleen McKenzie 
Lawrence’s, Five Star Appliance Servicing  
& Appliance Doctor  
PO Box 7061 
HAMILTON 
PH 07 856 7711  
FAX 07 856 7612 
service@appliancegroup.nz

Scott Laurenson  
Laurenson Technology 
147-161 Commerce Street  
KAITAIA, 0410 
PH 09 408 2620 
MOB 027 556 5586 
scott@laurensontechnology.com


